\v FLEMING

Haliburton Joint Health and Safety Committee Members

2023-2024
Co-Chairs
Jennifer Downham OPSEU 351 Support — Certified
Erin Lynch Management — Certified
Members
Tom Oliver OPSEU 351 Support — Certified
Barb Winn OPSEU 351 Support
Sarah Bell OPSEU 351 Support
Randy Prentice Management

Recording Secretary

Resource Non — Voting Members

Marriah Wickert Manager, Health and Safety

Extension Office

6743

6759

6759

6736

6729

1203

1252

C101-4

C102

C101-13

C101

F2004

F2003



