

Haliburton Joint Health and Safety Committee Members 2023-2024

Co-Chairs		Extension	Office
Jennifer Downham	OPSEU 351 Support – Certified	6743	C101-4
Erin Lynch	Management – Certified	6759	
Members			
Tom Oliver	OPSEU 351 Support – Certified	6759	C102
Barb Winn	OPSEU 351 Support	6736	C101-13
Sarah Bell	OPSEU 351 Support	6729	C101
Randy Prentice	Management	1203	F2004
Recording Secretary			
Resource Non – Voting Members			
Marriah Wickert	Manager, Health and Safety	1252	F2003